Elite oregon

Basic
Incident
Date Time

05/01/2021
07:55:00

05/01/2021
12:50:00

05/01/2021
16:14:00

05/01/2021
22:12:00

05/02/2021
12:42:00

05/02/2021
19:42:00

05/02/2021
20:50:00

05/02/2021
21:44:00

05/02/2021
22:38:00

05/03/2021
08:36:00

05/03/2021
10:59:00

05/04/2021
21:14:00

05/05/2021
16:57:00

05/06/2021
05:14:00

05/06/2021
10:42:00

05/07/2021
00:59:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21184
21185
21186
21187
21188
21189
21190
21191
21192
21193
21194
21195
21196
21197

21198

21199

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency medical
service, other

System malfunction,
other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

System malfunction,
other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Motor vehicle
accident with no
injuries.

GVFD MONTHLY INCIDENTS

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

5201
3453
1417
2206
3453
89451
2319
150
150

702

90266

1254

3599

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Drummond
Hwy 101
Fifer

Pine Ridge
hwy 101
Dellmoor
Lewis and
Clark
Lincoln

Lincoln

8th

Sunset Beach

Hwy 101
McCormick
Garden
Chinook
Hwy 101

Hwy 101

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Ocean Shore

Salminen Ln

Ocean Home
Farm Ln

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Warrenton
Seaside
Seaside

Seaside

Gearhart

Sunset Beach

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID
AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

Printed On: 06/02/2021 11:07:32 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None

None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid given

Mutual aid given

None

None

None

None

None

None

None



Basic
Incident
Date Time

05/07/2021
01:32:00

05/07/2021
16:34:00

05/08/2021
09:39:00

05/08/2021
14:48:00

05/08/2021
16:16:00

05/09/2021
17:36:00

05/10/2021
18:07:00

05/11/2021
04:12:00

05/11/2021
08:12:00

05/12/2021
09:49:00

05/12/2021
12:45:00

05/12/2021
14:42:00

05/12/2021
23:27:00

05/13/2021
03:50:00

05/13/2021
07:09:00

05/13/2021
07:29:00

05/13/2021
11:21:00
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21200
21201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21206
21207
21208
21209
21217
21210

21211

21212

21213
21214

21215

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Emergency medical
service, other

Gas leak (natural
gas or LPG)

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Unauthorized
burning

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle
accident with no
injuries.
Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Gas leak (natural
gas or LPG)

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

670
546
1157
1865
311
1157
89740
89740
4253
873
89740
1285
2707

Hwy 101

33505
4986

203

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)

Pacific
Pacific
Marion
Wahanna
Downing
Marion
Hwy 101
Hwy 101
Hwy 101
Country
Hwy 101
Chinook
Pine Ridge

MP14.5

Doryman
Sheridan

Downing

Basic

Incident City

Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart
Gearhart
Gearhart
Seaside
Seaside
Gearhart
Warrenton
Warrenton
Seaside
Gearhart
Warrenton
Gearhart
Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton
Gearhart

Seaside

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

AID
AID

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

AID

Printed On: 06/02/2021 11:07:32 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

Automatic aid
given
None
None
Automatic aid
given

A_utomatic aid
given
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None

None
None

Mutual aid given



Basic
Incident
Date Time

05/13/2021
16:31:00

05/14/2021
16:09:00

05/15/2021
21:11:00

05/18/2021
10:08:00

05/20/2021
08:02:00

05/21/2021
08:34:00

05/21/2021
19:27:00

05/21/2021
23:50:00

05/22/2021
06:22:00

05/22/2021
10:56:00

05/22/2021
15:45:00

05/22/2021
16:39:00

05/23/2021
11:47:00

05/23/2021
13:31:00

05/23/2021
13:41:00

05/23/2021
14:00:00

05/23/2021
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21216
21218
21219
21220
21221
21222

21223

21224

21225
21226
21227
21228

21229

21230
21233
21231

21232

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Public service
assistance, other

Authorized
controlled burning

Detector activation,
no fire -
unintentional

Building fire

Emergency medical
service, other

Unauthorized
burning

Authorized
controlled burning

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

Emergency medical
service, other

Cover assignment,
standby, moveup

Removal of victim(s)
from stalled elevator

Emergency medical

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

67
747
1799
89661
33505

3114

585

1402
33577
483
717

766

641
150
1157

641

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic
Incident
Street Name
(FD1.12)
Cottage
Creekside
Pacific
Osprey
Dorymen
Hwy 101

Hwy 101 Beaumaris

Lane
F
Railroad
Carlson
2nd
Summit

Neacoxie

Edgewood
Lincoln
Marion

Edgewood

Basic

Incident City

Name

(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Surf Pines

Warrenton

Seaside

Warrenton

Seaside

Gearhart

Warrenton

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

Seaside

Gearhart

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID
AID
GEARHART VOL

FIRE DEPT, 0128
AID
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Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

Automatic aid
received
None

None

None

None

Mutual aid given
Mutual aid given
None

Mutual aid given



Basic
Incident
Date Time

14:06:00

05/24/2021
15:26:00

05/25/2021
00:22:00

05/25/2021
22:03:00

05/26/2021
16:20:00

05/27/2021
08:00:00

05/27/2021
08:51:00

05/27/2021
09:00:00

05/27/2021
13:14:00

05/27/2021
14:15:00

05/28/2021
19:13:00

05/28/2021
19:27:00

05/30/2021
18:58:00

05/30/2021
20:47:00

05/30/2021
21:33:00

05/31/2021
07:30:00

05/31/2021
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Basic
Incident
Number

(FD1)

21234

21235
21236

21237

21238
21252

21239

21240
21241
21243
21242
21244
21245
21246
21247

21248

Basic Incident
Type (FD1.21)

service, other

Smoke/CO Alarm
Installation & Battery
Replacement

Emergency medical
service, other

Search for lost
person, other

Motor vehicle
accident with no
injuries.

Good intent call,
other

Good intent call,
other

Smoke/CO Alarm
Installation & Battery
Replacement

Emergency medical
service, other

Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical
service, other

Authorized
controlled burning

Emergency medical
service, other

Emergency medical

Basic Incident
Street Number
(FD1.10)

705

33591

89338
1238

705

33551

90360
4206
1417

90360

90130

813

Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Street Name Cross Street
(FD1.12) (FD1.20)

Creekside

Ocean Home
Farm

McCormick
Garden

Hwy 101 Doreyman Ln

Dellmoor
marion

Creekside

Cullaby Lake
Hwy 101 Eastpine Dr
Clark
Hwy 101
Fifer
Clark
10th Ocean Shore

Manion

Gearhart

Basic
Incident City
Name
(FD1.16)

Gearhart

Warrenton
Gearhart

Warrenton

Warrenton
Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton
Warrenton
Sunset Beach
Gearhart
Gearhart
Sunset Beach
Gearhart

Surf Pines

Gearhart

Basic Incident
Zone/District
Number (FD1.32)

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL
FIRE DEPT, 0128

GEARHART RFPD,
0129

GEARHART VOL

Printed On: 06/02/2021 11:07:32 AM

Basic Aid
Given Or
Received
(FD1.22)

None

None
None

None

None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None



Basic Basic
Incident Incident
Date Time Number
(FD1)
12:04:00

05/31/2021 21249
20:15:00

05/31/2021 21250
21:39:00

Report Filters

Basic Incident Date Time:
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Basic Incident Basic Incident Basic
Type (FD1.21) Street Number Incident
(FD1.10) Street Name
(FD1.12)
service, other
Emergency medical 89740 Hwy 101
service, other
Emergency medical 33633 Cullaby Lake

service, other

is between '5/1/2021' and '5/31/2021'

Basic
Incident
Cross Street
(FD1.20)

Basic Basic Incident
Incident City Zone/District
Name Number (FD1.32)
(FD1.16)
FIRE DEPT, 0128
Warrenton GEARHART RFPD, None
0129
Warrenton GEARHART RFPD, None

0129
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Received



